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1.Please don't drop the headphones.

3.For your safety,please do not turn the volume too 

high while running outside to ensure that you can 

hear sound in your surroundings.

6.Do not use corrosive cleaner/oil to clean 

Headphone.

4.Avoid operating in the extreme temperature. 

Please use headphone within operation temperature 

range: -15 °C (5 F) – 55°C(131 F).

5.Do not submerge headphone in the water. 

2.Recommend to take off the headphone every 1-2 

hours to relax ears.

Operation safety

Specifications 

·Headphone Weight: 0.26 lb

·Speaker diameter: 40mm 

·Speaker sensibility: 90db +/-3db 

·Frequency response: 20-20KHz

·Speaker impedance: 32 Ohm

·Material: ABS



What's in the Box

NC10 Mini Headphone *1

Portable Bag *1

3.5mm Audio Cable 

With In-line Microphones *1

Adjustable Headband

At a Glance
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Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Quick Start Guide *1 3.5mm Audio Port
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×1
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Play/Pause

×2 Next Track

×3 Previous Track

×1 Answer/End Call/Mute Call

2-3s Reject Call

2-3s Activate Voice Assistance

Volume Button

Microphone

Multi-function Button

Volume Up 

Volume Down

How to Wear

Folding to be portable Adjustable headband

Safe Volume Control Switch
Max volume 93dB to protect children's hearing so 
they don't get too loud.Let your kids love what 
they're listening to with a safe volume.

Safe Volume Control Switch

＜93dB
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The Joy of Sharing
Don't need splitter. Detachable cord and double 

audio ports for one headphone to share the music 

with family or friends.
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Bedienungsanleitung
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2.Empfehlen Sie, den Kopfhörer alle 1-2 Stunden 

abzunehmen, um die Ohren zu entspannen.

1.Vermeiden Sie es, die Kopfhörer fallen zu lassen.

5.Kopfhörer nicht ins Wasser eintauchen.

6.Keine ätzenden Reiniger/Öle zum Reinigen der 

Kopfhörer verwenden.

4.Vermeiden Sie es, unter extremen Temperaturen zu 

benutzen. Bitte verwenden Sie Kopfhörer innerhalb 

des Temperaturbereichs: -15 °C (5 °F) - 55°C (131 °F).

3.Zu Ihrer Sicherheit drehen Sie bitte die Lautstärke 

während Sie im Freien unterwegs sind, nicht zu hoch, 

damit Sie die Geräusche in Ihrer Umgebung 

wahrnehmen können.

Gehörschutz

Technische Spezifikation 
·Treiber Durchmesser: 40mm 

·Frequenzgang: 20-20KHz

·Material: ABS

·Treiber Sensibilität: 90db +/-3db 

·Widerstand: 32 Ohm

·Kopfhörergewicht: 0.26 lb

Lieferumfang der Box

NC10 Mini Kopfhörer *1

Tragbare Tasche *1

3,5mm Audiokabel mit 

Inline-Mikrofonen *1

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Schnellstart-Anleitung *1

D
e

u
ts

c
h

D
e

u
ts

c
h



Verstellbares Kopfband

Auf einen Blick
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3,5mm Audioanschluss

×1 Wiedergabe/Pause

×2 Nächster Track

×3 Vorheriger Track

×1 Anruf annehmen/beenden/stummschalten

2-3s Anruf ablehnen

2-3s Aktivieren der Sprachunterstützung

Lautstärkeregler

Mikrofon

Multifunktionstaste

Lautstärke 

erhöhen

Lautstärke 

verringern
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Trageweise

Zusammenklappbar 

und tragbar

Einstellbares 

Kopfband

Sichere Lautstärkeregelung
Maximale Lautstärke 93 dB, um das Gehör von 
Kindern zu schützen, damit sie nicht zu laut werden. 
Lassen Sie Ihre Kinder mit einer sicheren Lautstärke 
lieben, was sie hören.

＜93dB

Die Freude am Teilen
Brauche keinen Splitter. Abnehmbares Kabel und 

doppelte Audioanschlüsse für einen Kopfhörer, um 

die Musik mit Familie oder Freunden zu teilen.
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1. Veuillez ne pas laisser tomber les écouteurs.

2. Il est recommandé de retirer le casque toutes les 1 

à 2 heures pour détendre les oreilles.

5.Ne plongez pas le casque dans l'eau.

6.N'utilisez pas de nettoyant/huile corrosif pour 

nettoyer le casque.

3.Pour votre sécurité, veuillez ne pas augmenter le 

volume trop fort lorsque vous courez à l'extérieur 

pour vous assurer que vous pouvez entendre le son 

dans votre environnement.

4.Évitez de travailler à des températures 

extrêmes.Veuillez utiliser le casque dans la plage de 

température de fonctionnement : -15 °C (5 F) – 55 °C 

(131 F).

Sécurité de fonctionnement

Caractéristiques 

·Matériel: ABS

·Poids du casque: 0.26 lb

·Impédance du haut-parleur: 32 Ohm

·Diamètre du haut-parleur: 40mm 

·Sensibilité du haut-parleur: 90db +/-3db 

·Fréquence de réponse: 20-20KHz

Mode d'emploi
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Qu'y a-t-il dans la boite

Nc10 Mini 

casque de musique *1

Sac portable *1

Câble audio 3,5 mm 

Avec microphones en ligne *1

Bandeau réglable

En bref

17 18

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Guide de démarrage rapide *1 Port audio 3,5 mm

F
ra

n
ç
a

is

F
ra

n
ç
a

is



×1
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Jouer/pause

×2 Piste suivante

×3 Piste précédente

×1 Répondre à un appel/terminer/secret

2-3s Rejeter l'appel

2-3s Activer l'assistant vocal

Bouton Volume

Microphone

Bouton multifonction

Monter le son

Baisser le volume

Comment porter

Pliable pour être portable Bandeau réglable

Contrôle du volume sécurisé
Volume maximum 93 dB pour protéger l'ouïe des 
enfants afin qu'ils ne deviennent pas trop 
bruyants.Laissez vos enfants aimer ce qu'ils écoutent 
avec un volume sûr.

＜93dB
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Le plaisir de partager
Pas besoin de séparateur.Cordon détachable et 

doubles ports audio pour un seul casque pour 

partager la musique avec la famille ou les amis.
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4.Evitare il funzionamento a temperature estreme. 

Utilizzare le cuffie entro la gamma di temperature di 

funzionamento: -15°C (5 F) - 55°C (131 F).

5. Non immergere le cuffie nell'acqua. 

6. Non utilizzare detergenti corrosivi/olio per pulire 

le cuffie.

2. Si consiglia di togliere le cuffie ogni 1-2 ore per 

rilassare le orecchie.

3.Per la vostra sicurezza, non alzate il volume quando 

correte all'aperto, per garantire che possiate sentire 

il suono nell'ambiente circostante.

1. Non far cadere le cuffie.

Sicurezza di Funzionamento

Specifiche Tecniche 
·Diametro Dell'Altoparlante: 40mm 

·Impedenza Dell'Altoparlante: 32 Ohm

·Sensibilità Dell'Altoparlante: 90db +/-3db 

·Risposta in Frequenza: 20-20KHz

·Materiale: ABS

·Peso Della Cuffia: 0.26 lb

Cosa c'è nella scatola

Cuffie NC10 Mini *1

Borsa portatile *1

Cavo Audio da 3.5 mm con 

Microfono in Linea *1

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Guida rapida *1
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Fascia regolabile

A prima vista
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Porta Audio da 3.5 mm

×1 Riproduzione/Pausa

×2 Traccia successiva

×3 Traccia precedente

×1 Risposta/Termine chiamata/Mutuo chiamata

2-3s Rifiutare la chiamata

2-3s Attivare l'assistenza vocale

Pulsante del Volume

Microfono

Pulsante Multifunzione

Volume Su

Volume Giù
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Come indossarli

Pieghevole per 

essere portatile

Fascia regolabile

Controllo del Volume Sicuro
Volume massimo di 93 dB per proteggere l'udito dei 
bambini, in modo da evitare che il volume sia troppo 
elevato.

＜93dB

La Gioia di Condividere
Non c'è bisogno di uno sdoppiatore. Cavo staccabile 

e doppia porta audio per una sola cuffia per 

condividere la musica con la famiglia o gli amici.
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6.No utilice limpiadores corrosivos ni aceites para 

limpiar los auriculares.

2.Recomendamos quitarse los auriculares cada 1-2 

horas para relajar los oídos.

5.No sumerja los auriculares en agua. 

3.Por su seguridad, no suba demasiado el volumen 

mientras corre al aire libre para asegurarse de que 

puede oír el sonido de su entorno.

1.Por favor, no deje caer los auriculares.

4.Evite el uso a temperaturas extremas. Utilice los 

auriculares dentro del intervalo de temperaturas de 

funcionamiento: -15 °C (5 °F) - 55 °C (131 °F).

Seguridad de Funcionamiento

Especificaciones

·Material: ABS

·Peso de los Auriculares: 0.26 lb

·Impedancia del Altavoz: 32 Ohm

·Respuesta en Frecuencia: 20-20KHz

·Sensibilidad del Altavoz: 90db +/-3db 

·Diámetro del Altavoz: 40mm 

Manual de usuario
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Contenido del paquete

Auriculares NC10 Mini  *1

Bolsa portátil *1

Cable de Audio de 3.5 mm con 

Micrófonos en Línea*1

Diadema ajustable

En un vistazo

31 32

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Guía de inicio rápido *1 Puerto de Audio de 3.5 mm
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×1
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Reproducir/Pausa

×2 Siguiente pista

×3 Pista anterior

×1 Contestar/Finalizar llamada/Silenciar llamada

2-3s Rechazar llamada

2-3s Activar la asistencia por voz

Botón de Volumen

Micrófono

Botón Multifunción

Subir Volumen 

Bajar Volumen

Cómo ponérselos

Plegable para ser portátil Diadema ajustable

Control de volumen seguro
Volumen máximo de 93dB para proteger el oído de 
los niños y que no hagan demasiado ruido.Deja que a 
tus hijos les encante lo que escuchan con un volumen 
seguro.

＜93dB
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La alegría de compartir
No necesita separador. Cable desmontable y 

puertos de audio dobles para que un solo auricular 

comparta la música con la familia o los amigos.

35 36
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2.耳をリラックスさせるため、ヘッドホンは1～2時間ごと

に外すことをお勧めします。

1.ヘッドホンを落とさないでください。

3.安全のためにも、外を走っている間は音量を大きくしす

ぎないようにして、周囲の音が聞こえるようにしてくださ

い。

5.水にヘッドホンを沈めないでください。

6.ヘッドホンを清掃するのに腐食性の洗剤/オイルを使用し

ないでください。

4.極端な温度での操作することを避けてください。次の操

作温度範囲内でヘッドホンを使用してください：-15 °C (5 

F)～55°C (131 F)。

操作の安全性

仕様 

·周波数応答: 20-20KHz

·スピーカーインピーダンス: 32 Ohm

·ヘッドホン重量: 0.26 lb

·材質: ABS

·スピーカー径: 40mm 

·スピーカー感度: 90db +/-3db 

内容物

Nc10 Mini ヘッドホン *1

ポータブル バッグ *1

3.5mmオーディオケーブル 

インラインマイク付 *1

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

クイックスタートガイド *1

日
本

語

日
本

語



調節可能なヘッドバンド

確認できる内容
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3.5mmオーディオポート

×1 再生/一時停止

×2 次の曲

×3 前の曲

×1 通話応答/終了/ミュート

2-3s 着信を拒否する

2-3s 音声アシスタントを有効にする

音量ボタン

マイクロフォン

多機能ボタン

ボリュームアップ 

ボリュームダウン

日
本

語

日
本

語
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着用方法

携帯できるように折りたたむ 調節可能なヘッドバンド

安全なボリュームコントロール
子供の聴覚を保護する最大音量93dBで、うるさくなりす
ぎないようにします。お子様が安全な音量で聞いているも
のを気に入るようにしましょう。

＜93dB

共有する喜び
スプリッターはいらない。家族や友人と音楽を共有する

ため、このヘッドホンは外し可能なコードと2つのオー

ディオポートが付いています。

日
本

語

日
本

語
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4.Evite operar em temperaturas extremas. Use fones 

de ouvido dentro da faixa de temperatura de 

operação: -15°C (5 F) - 55°C (131 F).

1.Por favor, não deixe cair os fones de ouvido.

2.Recomende tirar o fone de ouvido a cada 1-2 horas 

para relaxar as orelhas.

5.Não mergulhe o fone de ouvido na água.

3.Para sua segurança, não aumente muito o volume 

enquanto estiver correndo do lado de fora para 

garantir que você possa ouvir o som ao seu redor.

6.Não use limpador/óleo corrosivo para limpar o 

fone de ouvido.

Segurança da operação

Especificações 

·Impedância do alto-falante: 32 Ohm

·Resposta de frequência: 20-20KHz

·Material: ABS

·Sensibilidade do alto-falante: 90db +/-3db 

·Diâmetro do alto-falante: 40mm 

·Peso do fone de ouvido: 0.26 lb

Manual do usuário
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Conteúdo

NC10 Mini Fone de ouvido *1

Bolsa portátil *1

Cabo de áudio de 3,5 mm 

com microfones em linha *1

Headband Ajustável

Recursos
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Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Guia de Início Rápido *1 Porta de áudio de 3,5 mm
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×1
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Brincadeira/Pausa

×2 Trilha seguinte

×3 Trilha Anterior

×1 Atender/Encerrar Chamada/Mudo

2-3s Rejeitar chamada

2-3s Ativar a assistência de voz

Botão de volume

Microfone

Botão multifuncional

Aumentar o volume 

Volume baixo

Como usar

Dobrável para ser portátil Headband Ajustável

Controle de volume seguro
Volume máximo de 93dB para proteger a audição das 
crianças para que não fiquem muito alto. Deixe seus 
filhos adorarem o que estão ouvindo com um volume 
seguro.

＜93dB
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A alegria de compartilhar
Não precisa de divisor. Cabo destacável e portas de 

áudio duplas para um fone de ouvido para 

compartilhar a música com a família ou amigos.

49 50
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6. 부식성 세제/오일을 사용하여 헤드폰을 청소하지 마십시오.

5. 헤드폰을 물에 담그지 마십시오.

1. 헤드폰을 떨어뜨리지 마세요.2.귀를 이완시키기 위해 1-

2시간마다 헤드폰을 벗을 것을 권장합니다.

3. 안전을 위해 외부에서 소리가 들릴 수 있도록 외출 시 볼륨

을 너무 크게 하지 마세요.

4. 극한의 온도에서 작동하지 마십시오. 작동 온도 범위 내에

서 헤드폰을 사용하십시오: -15°C(5F) - 55°C(131F).

작동�안전

명세서 

·스피커�감도: 90db +/-3db 

·주파수�응답: 20-20KHz

·스피커�직경: 40mm 

·스피커�임피던스: 32 Ohm

·재질: ABS

·헤드폰�무게: 0.26 lb

박스�내부�구성

NC10 Mini 헤드폰 *1

휴대용 가방 *1

인라인 마이크가 있는 3.5mm

 오디오 케이블*1

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

빠른 시작 가이드 *1
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조절 가능한 헤드밴드

한눈에�보기
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3.5mm 오디오 포트

×1 재생/일시 정지

×2 다음 트랙

×3 이전 트랙

×1 전화 받기/끊기/통화 음소거

2-3s 통화 거부

2-3s 음성 지원 활성화

볼륨 버튼

마이크로폰

다기능 버튼

볼륨 업

볼륨 낮추기

한
국
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착용�방법

접어서�휴대�가능 조절�가능한�헤드밴드

최대 볼륨 93dB로 아이들의 청력을 보호하여 너무 시끄러워
지지 않도록 합니다. 자녀가 안전한 볼륨으로 듣고 있는 것을 
좋아하게 하십시오.

안전한�음량�조절

＜93dB

나눔의�기쁨
분배기가 필요하지 않습니다. 하나의 헤드폰을 위한 분리형 

코드 및 이중 오디오 포트로 가족이나 친구와 음악을 공유할 

수 있습니다.

한
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 מפרטים

   ABS: חומר·

·קוטר הרמקול :40 מ"מ

90db +/-3db: רגישות רמקול·

20-20KHz: תגובת תדר·

·עכבת רמקול :32 אוהם

·משקל אוזניות : 0.26ק"ג

ת
רִי

בְ
עִ

ת
רִי

בְ
עִ

4.הימנע מהפעלה בטמפרטורה קיצונית .אנא השתמש באוזניות 
.55°C (131 F) - 15°C (5 F):-בטװח טמפרטורת הפעולה

5.אל תטבול את האוזניות במים.

2.ממליצה להוריד את האוזניות כל 1-2 שעות כדי להרגיע את 
האוזנײם.

3.למען בטיחותך ,נא לא להגביר את עוצמת הקול בזמן ריצה בחוץ 
כדי להבטיח שתוכל לשמוע קול בסביבתך.

1.נא לא להפיל את האוזניות.

6.אל תשתמש בחומר ניקױ/שמן מאכל לניקױ אוזניות.

הוראות בטיחות

מדריך למשתמש



NC10 Mini אוזניות

תיק נײד

כבל שמע 3.5 מ"מ
 עם מיקרופונים מקװנים 

סרט ראש מתכװנן

59 60

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

מדריך להתחלה מהירה יציאת אודיו 3.5 מ"מ

ת
רִי
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עִ

ת
רִי

בְ
עִ

בקופסא יש מה במבט ראשון



×1
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שחק/הפסקה

המסלול הבא2×

רצועה קודמת3×

תשובה/סיום שיחה/שיחה אילמת1×

2-3sלדחות שיחה

2-3sהפעל את הסיוע הקולי

כפתור עוצמת הקול

מִיקרוֹפוֹן

כפתור רב תכליתי

הגבר קול 

להנמיך קול

איך ללבוש

סרט ראש מתכװנןמתקפל להיות נײד

עוצמת קול מקסימלית 93dB כדי להגן על שמיעתם של ילדים כדי 
שהם לא יהיו רועשים מדי .תן לילדים שלך לאהוב את מה שהם 

מאזינים לו עם עוצמת קול בטוחה.

בטוחה קול עוצמת בקרת

＜93dB
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שבשיתוף השמחה
לא צריך מפצל .כבל נתיק ױציאות שמע כפולות לאוזניות אחת כדי 

לשתף את המוזיקה עם בני משפחה או חברים.
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Kullanım Kılavuzu
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2.Empfehlen Sie, den Kopfhörer alle 1-2 Stunden 

abzunehmen, um die Ohren zu entspannen.

4.Aşırı sıcaklıkta çalıştırmaktan kaçının. Lütfen 

aşağıdaki çalışma sıcaklığı aralığında kulaklık 

kullanın: -15 °C (5 F) - 55°C(131 F).

6.Kulaklığı temizlemek için aşındırıcı temizleyici/yağ 

kullanmayın.

1.Kulaklığı düşürmekten.

5.Kulaklığı suya batırmayın.

3.Güvenliğiniz için çevrenizdeki sesleri duyabilmeniz 

içim lütfen dışarıda koşarken sesi çok yükseltmeyin.

Operasyon Güvenliği

Teknik özellik 

·Frekans yanıtı: 20-20KHz

·Sürücüsü empedansı: 32 Ohm

·Kulaklık Ağırlığı: 0.26 lb

·Sürücüsü duyarlılığı: 90db +/-3db 

·Malzeme: ABS

·Sürücüsü çapı: 40mm 

Kutuda ne var

NC10 Mini Kulaklık *1

Portatif çanta *1

Kablo İçi Mikrofonlu 

3,5 mm Ses Kablosu *1

Quick Start Guide
(NC10 Mini)

Hızlı başlangıç   Kılavuzu *1
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Ayarlanabilir kafa bandı

Bir bakışta
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3,5 mm Ses Bağlantı Noktası

×1 Oyna/Duraklat

×2 Sonraki parça

×3 Önceki parça

×1 Cevap/Son Çağrı/Sessiz Çağrı

2-3s Aramayı reddet

2-3s Ses yardımını etkinleştirin

Ses Düğmesi

Mikrofon

Çok fonksiyonlu Düğme

Ses YUKARI

Sesi Kısma
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Nasıl giyinilir

Taşınabilir olmak 

için katlanır

Ayarlanabilir 
kafa bandı

Çocukların işitme duyularını korumak için maksimum ses 
seviyesi 93dB, böylece çok yüksek ses çıkarmazlar. 
Çocuklarınızın güvenli bir sesle dinlediklerini 
sevmelerine izin verin..

Güvenli Ses Kontrolü

＜93dB

Paylaşmanın Keyfi
Ayırıcıya gerek yok. Müziği aileniz veya arkadaşlarınızla 
paylaşmak için bir kulaklık için çıkarılabilir kablo ve çift 
ses bağlantı noktası.
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